3 1%
;fpisténce Challenge

F1H THXE 15:30

%? 5000mE X@ — kKX F Target-Time :
HFFEE (WR) 12.37.35 K. R5L (ZTFFE7) 2004
BA&iE& (NR) 13.08. 40 XiE 3 (NIKE ORPJT) 2015

2 HF

1 134 1BX R NOER TEAL ( ZHIXXE ®= ) 14.25.056 14.25.05
2 150 K#% Bin TANY Loy ( BERC =5 ) 14.25.08 14.21.16
3 43 TREH B F4EY Yaw ( AETA4445 E® ) 14.25.20 14.25.20
4 131 &EQO R 2XTF Yav ( BmEERA2IL—T HE ) 14.25.39 14.18.78
5 195 =45 KR Bhny 2UT7HR (| EREREXE BEE ) 14.25. 44 14.14.24
6 190 £&H Ekth FHAE LAV ( RBEXZ tiEE ) 14.26. 29 14:26. 29
1 131 EHR £2:1- 9RHA BI= ( EFRET £EE ) 14.26. 40 14.10. 81
8 133 #EH & hoBZ at ( #HEZESE®R #E ) 14.27.04 14.27.04
9 18 R [ER MRAY Ay ( JFERF—1 R ) 14.27.18 14.13.30
10 124 HE Bl BR *Thv<w TFLY ( BRI EE &k ) 14.27.19 14.27.19
1 107 HE ES 7= TART | BT faf ) 14.27.24 14.24.94
12 95 K& P TUvERD 4% ( JBAE R =i ) 14.28. 41 14.06. 68
13 192 +&HE G ) aov ( RmEEFXZE #RI) 14.28.79 14.28.79
14 147 W+ FE YIr+h Laww ( WEE K =g ) 14.28.90 14.28.90
15 115 &g N JEFR F430 ( FLEHEMAER &E ) 14.29.53 14.29. 53
16 67 /IG5 XH avw NL7E( NEER T Z2HM ) 14.29.77 14.03.76
17 68 @ #=F —ovT Yaondg ( =R it 25 ) 14.29.79 13.57.74
18 138 #=XK — 1 LZE R AXF ( FRET £EE ) 28.33.29 14.04. 68
19 148 /NEIR =+ TAYIS 2HhY ( ARIIKZE ZiE ) 28.59. 71 14.32. 68
20 196 13 st Y934 Yavv (| HEEEXE A ) 29.02. 71 14.34.35
2119 JU¥E bl A7EZ ERaFx ( JFEXF—L LS ) 29.08.85 14.09. 25
22 149wk EX AVNRYL A4 ( BUWZEBREXZE @) 29.13.62 13.58.70
23 24 fFH EeTin vkl B4t ( JRERE X BE ) 29.29.52 28.44.74
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LI
;fpisténce Challenge

F18 THXES
BF 50000 RA—KUR I

REEE (WR)
BAiE& (NR)

22
120
191
158
130
159
121
136
64
122
92
84
123
139
91

146

23

66

181
144
219

3l
s

R
31l
sEF
TH
B
B
20|
R
BT
/NEER
B
R

=
=

B
A
EFN
#E

Fik
Eth
BH

1t

Ht
BEX
&Nt
=7
LIPN
ik

12.37.35
13.08. 40

2 HF

E=b Ay
FThLS
'Y
Eo+
FTHY<
YL
kA
TOLT
FTEH=
YR F
740
0T
N RN
<Yd
9 HA
YIE+
avy
av/
HhILS
EUESH
LZH=
JEL

2=
a3
Er%
T4 F
IXF
VR
TRy
axA
Vi Sad
SavAF
e
FEO
P
NILF
EAL
1I*
amoy
4hkED
FEX
2T
=Ry b
1U*

e e e e e e e R e e T e e T e T T

K.R&L
x&E #

)
)

)

REBA RE
RINFEE &R
REBEKRE #EI)
KBRH R KB
BEEMAZIL—T #BE
KBRH R PN
RIFRE i
FTFRET EE
FISZBEEE B
IR &R
HHEKF iR
TLRIE #R)
RISFEE Ci
ER=ZE XK= F
ST4xTN—T HE
HWAEKE Fi
GMO{v5-4yb)" W=7 BRI
JREBAR B
(=R it Z50
FEEN NS
EHXZ BE
RRERRE EX

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Target-Time :

(ZTFFET)
(NIKE ORPJT)

.24.28

13.52.
14.06.
14.15.
13. 42.
14.16.
14.12.
14.17.
14.00.
14.11.
14.08.
14.18.
14.09.
14.19.
14.19.
14.14.
14.19.
14.02.
14. 20.
14.07.
13.52.
14.23.
14.24.

34
18
42
28

15:50

2004
2015
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:Distance Challenge

F18 IHXE
ZF 3000m RE—FkYZR

HAEE (WR)

BAECE (NR)
No. K%
69 #HE 750
185 KH B=
93 FH BF
86 =N =¥
4 E¥ =
75  #%H i
215 &TF BRE
151 &%k B4 fin
216 1A B
76 ®&f e
202 EH H®E
46 ISR [EDH
17 AN Bi#F
203 K [0\
52 {kBk =R
217 R B#0
204 &K HME
206 =15 BHEE
47  KE =P
206 FH#E= aE
78 L E$ed

8.06.11
8.44.40

20HF

AE¥IZ
B4 b
794

YT
IS VI

T4 h#xY
YI e FThR
Yo s
hAITF EEH
THLS ao*
RAHA IYh
FILEX KR/ D
FA LD HEa
TA=> EhHY
YL FF

Koo e3Yy
AILES FFY
BhnNy FRAB
AN aAF
oY/ IxTY)

ayYyavhLy

R/ A
avr
743
e[

e e e e e T e e e e e e N e e N

F E=B
Bt mKRF
g
=k
KR
BHER
RoLY
NFIZvy
NFvz=wy
ZHBE BB
HBKIEZE
ZHBE BB
NFrvz=vy
BAREBB T IL—T
DRAYY R
NFrvz=v9
BAEBS IL—T
RAE—=Y
L HBEEE
BAREBBT IL—T
HABHT IL—T
DAAYY R
HAEBHT IL—T
nNrI=v9

BE
f L
50

)
)
)

itizE )
M=) )
AR )

B4
FE

g3

)
)
)

A=)

E
£E

)
)

M=) )

R=
FE
ZH
E
C
£E
C

#HZE]|

)

— Y~ Y

(ED

Target-Time :

(7a—Jv)

Kigick HCR&

15

16.
16.
16.

©

.53.82 15.
13.
30.
37.
13
. 15.
. 15.
. 15.
. 16.
7.
.19
. 20.
. 20.
.21,
. 22.
2].
. 28.
29.
. 34.
.37.
. 38.

63
42
94
85
05
93
96
01
42
59
19
38
42
46
46
12
10
81
14
18

9.
16.
15.

9.
.07.08
.04.88
.15.96
.15.28
.17.42
9.16.0
.20.19
.10.56
.09.50
.18.95

© © © © ©

53. 82
42.59
30. 42
45. 51
13.85

24.35

.19.13

29.70

. 34. 81
.24.99
. 36.42

16:10

1993
2002

Lk
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LI
;fpisténce Challenge

F18 THXES
BF 5000mC RA—KURF

REEE (WR)
BAiE& (NR)

PM1
143
15
30
157
213
106
62
40
16
41
183
65
184
17
220
20
175
63
42
34
21
180

MUSEMBI
=1
1z
BER
s
#F

=
[=]

miE
AH
Fik
£

N
=
LS

Luka
KiE
&4

EiE

12.37.35

13.08. 40

20 #HF
LA LtrE
4 7%% 2437
AV aotA
*r3 AN
THLZ +EY
3aT TV
EZ JaoqAF
=YD Ay
x4 AhER
Y4 b Lavs
y8ahT hAXFx
7R a4
Y&  avRy
THhns eRY
THE8= o4
oy FAIx
AT k4 <HERQD
Y F¥YV
FTAE¥ 1ok
ya48 ao%
ARX¥x AHhb
SYHE avay
VAt FEYX

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

K.R&L
x&E #

RREERKXZE
ERXZ
JFER F—)L
MHPS
KA R
EtE
BT
[
AETAA444
JFER F—JU
AETAA444
hEL
=R
hEL
JFER F—JU
2R
JREBEX
PRAE
IS BEE
AETA4M444
SGHR—LTFAVITRGN—T
JREHERK
HEESN

BE
BE
N
R
PN
FE
a
B
R=
fE L
R=
/N
Z5
/N
&
tisE
R=
fa
Z5
R=
AR
R=
N

R N N N N N N N N N N N N N NN e

Target-Time :

(ZTFFET)
(NIKE ORPJT)

13. 45.
14.05.
14.06.
14.06.
14.06.
14.06.
14.07.
14.08.
14.09.
14.09.
14.10.
14.10.
14.11.
14.11.
14.11.
14.13.
14.13.
14.13.
14.14.
14.14.
14.14.
14.14.
14.14.

13. 45.
14.05.
14.06.
13. 49.
13. 56.
13.31.
13. 55.
13.59.
14.09.
14.07.
14.10.
14.01.
14.04.
14.09.
13.51.
14.13.
14.13.
14.13.
13. 54.
14.14.
13.53.
13.59.
14.05.

15
64
37
15
81
35
52
44
03
94
36
25
81
07
92
43
50
88
49
33
20
72
08

16:40
13.55

2004
2015

PM
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¢ RIL
«Distance Challenge

F1H ITHX& 17:00

%; 3000m X@ —_ |~ l) 4 |~ Target-Time : 7.55
HREE (WR) 1.20. 67 D.d—X*Y (r=7) 1996
BZAEE (NR) 1.40.09 KiH 153 (NIKE ORPJT) 2014
2UHF B BCRS
1 PM2 KOECH Benard Kibet 1 TF RF—k wxub ( AEI 2R ) 13.13.48 13.13.48 PM
2 117 JOEL Mwaura DaI Lr7uT ( RINEE f2f ) 13.26.01 8.01.14
3 135 =k =0E)| IVEY EawH ( FRET EE ) 7.49.66 7.47.99
4 163 3T# S DFaAY AVRT | KIFHIZE 8 ) 8.02.12 8.02.12
5 13 DOMINIC  Kiptum FE2=4y F7F4L ( JFERX F—JL L8 ) 8.02.52 8.02.52
6 126 g R +F I3 ( BEEMXZIL—TF HE ) 8.07.54 8.07.54
797 RBig PN A=Jh vavz ( ##;EDeNA BWHE ) 8.14.02 7.57.56
8 57 "W Kith BTO9F HAF ( k—IxRvy 4 ) 13.42.87 13.42.87
9 59 hEE =& *Th=v UF ( k—TIHRvy BHE1 ) 13.49.74 13.49.74
10 12 DAN Kiplangat 4 > *F5 Ay b ( JFERF—)L BB ) 13.49.97 13.49.97
11 60 & gt BhANE aox ( b=—xxv¥y M ) 13.50.68 13.50.68
12 58 w& K= hoA T4 ( k—IxRvy ZH0 ) 13.51.52 13.45.91
1339 #F [EzB IYLS PU/RT7 ( AFET14444% BRE ) 13.51.72 13.46.23
14 51 XH LT 4L 2= ( 2xx7z2y—tv57 FRE ) 13.57.34 13.57.34
15 103 Kix H#F FAYH Paonga ( LET 2/ ) 13.59.99 13.55.41 #HY2EwY
16 82 M ETES 1745 YR ( TLRI%E #=)| ) 14.03.76 13.59.34
17 104  FRig Bt Thox 7%3 ( AETL BE ) 14.11.62 14.11.62
18 223 pBEA £ vXTF U4 ( MHKE HE ) 8.23.32 8.23.32
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¢ RIL
«Distance Challenge

F18 THXE
BF 1508 R4—FYRk

HRZEEH (R)
B&iEs (NR)

RIE E

TH 2=
AT 53

®F Hth
=H =&
AREB &
I5—FFEE
M the
INRR I th
N EIES

3.26.00

3.37.42

2UHr
TFoHA YhY
ES% oo
rT¥ Uy
hx3 B4 et
b4 ERVE Y]
VARV U B B
35—FEF TYIR
2F+A AR
anvYL Lavy
ho+ vavy

(

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

Target-Time :
H.TILTFIL—2 (EavId)
NGRS EBBED (NTN)

BEEMKRZIL-F B/E ) 3
GRlab KR ) 3.
HEXFE ZH ) 3
AEEX g ) 3
ST4xTNL—T E= ) 3
THKRE Z2HM ) 3
THKREF BE ) 3
RFERARE  dtiEE ) 3
RRERKE =& ) 3
EBEXRF = ) 13

.24
.14
.26
.90
.42
.43
. 66
.21

.93

W W W o W oW oW W W

43.
49.
50.
50.
43.
51.
52.
50.
54.
. 46.

58
74
26
90
48
43
66
31
19
26

17:20

2012
2014
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¢ RIL
«Distance Challenge

F1H ITHX& 17:30

%; 1500mA X@ - I‘ U X |~ Target-Time :
HEEHE (WR) 1. 20. 67 H.ZLTFL— (EAvO) 2012
BA&EE#& (NR) 3.37.42 IR BRED (NTN) 2014
2UHr
1 141 KWEMOI Ronald TEA BFILE ( mFa—RL—var T ) 3.32.72 3.28.81
2 11 JUSTUS SOGET SvRTF4R VYTV ( Honda wE ) 3.38.51 3.32.97
3 56 A —iE AILT ARF ( b=Ixv¥y Z% ) 3.41.65 3.41.65
4 25 MWEH BEX < hk/ Jawsz ( MHPS & ) 3.42.15 3.42.15
5 152 EIF thit A% v ( KERAR KB ) 3.45.65 3.45.65
6 26 #H b =27 NYIA EOR ( MHPS Rk ) 3.45.66 3.45.66
7038 =ER =gk YN 2hY ( RSLAB HIE )  3.46.33 3.46.33
8 173 L@ #1E Iy o ( RRXE #wmEI ) 3.46.41 3.46.41
9 162 MK £ IYERL THA ( RiRGE 8 ) 3.471.16 3.43.32
10 174 % e 'Y EYV ( RRXE ¥ ) 3.48.36 3.48.36
11 200 RF =& ATk Eo¥ ( BBESHR¥—EX HIER ) 3.48.38 3.48.38
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¢ RIL
«Distance Challenge

F18 THXE
ZF 1500m R&2—kYZR bk

HRZEEH (R)
B&iEs (NR)

35
214
218
108
142
207
201
17

13
224
208
167

BE
Hellen
B
(G
al
it
s
J\H
A
k]
2

B H

Py
Ekarare
wE
#&F
=i
T
mEUE
L h
RS
R
¥ 4in
B

3.50. 07
4.07.87

2U%HF

A7 ahY
ALY IAhSL
2T A J U=
U/ OFFYa
AVhT ITATy
*UF VR
EorAa JUN
Ny A EEAH
Y<7F7 <=3
2a=iTYV=
WAV REH
Y J4 a4

N AN AN AN AN AN AN AN N~~~

G. T4
INE WHBLF

IT4F> KR )
LHEEHEE B )
ZHEEBEEIC EE )

BT f&hE )

LTINS ZiE )

B ER1T X )
BAHHIIL—T TR )

HRIBKRZE BE )
NRFEv=wy @wEIl)
UafEEHER dtEE )

B % 8R1T X )

RiRgE s )

Target-Time :

(ZTFHET)
(REZER)

&gk HORE&

15.
4.

43.
09.
1.
.19
19.
20.
23.
25.
26.
26.
26.
59.

44
31
50
20
44
62
58
59
90
97
99
70

T e

29.
07.
11.
10.
19.
20.
17.
25.
26.
26.
26.
.21

40
06
50
08
44
62
21
59
90
97
99
35

17:40

2015
2006

SRIEHERE

SRILHERE
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LRI
«Distance Challenge

F1H ITHX& 18.:00

Z+ 5000mB RX#—FY Xk Target-Time : 16. 10
R (WR) 14.11.15 T. T4 (ZTFFET) 2008
B&REE&E (NR) 14.53.22 =t MmRF (F3a—j) 2005
29U7HF &gk HORE& £
1 PM3  CHEPKEMOI Joan *IrE4237Y ( AET &k ) PM
2 100 A R IVLS THRF ( mEAEZRFAE RE ) 16.15.94 16.15 94
3 b4 ¥ ER VIR¥X A ( RAE—=Y FE ) 16.17.22 16.15.29
4 49 EF BF ARES aF ( YRAvHR  EE ) 16.18.84 15.54.11
5 160 k& 98BF FHNT 21zh ( KBR=EMKFE #ERN) 16.19.67 16.09.01
6 211 BR TE SEAY Fh ( B&IRT HEAR ) 16.20.02 16.13.83
7 50 g ¥ AVHhY TFTUY ( LETH BWE ) 16.21.07 16.21.07
8 176 g 4lx V2l L1F ( hRKE FE ) 16.21.74 16.21.74
9 169 BR #hx 793 1932 ( RIFHE 55 ) 16.22.78 16.02.69
10 170 FEE & A+ <4 ( RIFRE 88 ) 16.24.28 15.44.97
172 K& I TA93 L/ ( /=Y EE ) 16.25.72 15.52.87
12 36 A  BBEF YIYERF TRH ( IT4FY KB ) 16.27.73 16.07.49
13 37 BE  KnBx >z O/ = ( IT«4HY KB ) 16.28.57 16.28.57
14 38 =YK H%EF SAVES EEH ( IT4FY KB ) 16.28.99 16.06.45
15 212 B EF wros VA ( AB&IRTT BEA ) 16.30.07 15.54.01
16 113 ER ®Y Hh3497T 2 ( BT f&f ) 16.33.43 15.47.95
17 80 Th  FE hx=iL H¥h ( R"FvzZvy #FEN) 16.34.33 16.26.32
18 81 AKX EKRTY =X Ex/ ( RFrvyz=vy #RIl) 16.34.36 15.55.91
19 198 ER H 20N a4 ( WA AR BE 1 WA ) 16.34.98 16.34.98
20 48 BHE  BX % % ( YRA9HR  EE ) 16.35.80 16.20. 94
21101 H#E M 2t FEND ( mEBAEXRFARE IKXE ) 16.36.39 16.36.39
22 161 SF BHATE LT /A ( KEREMWARZE KBr ) 16.37.77 16.25.24
23 88 ma = 79 234 ( azsownzvs—rosvr FE ) 0.29.47  9.26.04
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3 =
~Distance Challenge

F1E THXE 18:20

%% 5000mB Xg == ) B @l 8 Target-Time : 13. 50
HREEHE WR) 12.37.35 K.R¥ L (ZFFE7T) 2004
BAEL (NR) 13.08. 40 XiB 13 (NIKE ORPJT) 2015

2% LR BCk&

—_

PM4  MACHARIA Ndirangu <F¥ U7 Ta4525 FRIELH B4 13.35.00 13.19. 42 PM

2 29 WTF —& YIVE ATFEND MHPS R 13.56. 73 13.55.33
3 182 MEE B FAIN FTrF RET Nz 13.57.06 13.56. 47
4 4 BB ik Al i S GMO{v4-%9 by 1-7"  BRIR 13.57.15 13.57.15
5 83 #EFH B i) gcdefiaté TLRIE  #EN 13.57.33 13.57.33
6 5 Ek F— aAVEY a4 F ( GMOva-ty b -7 BRI 13.57.69 13.57.69
7 31 IhFx B €Y Jaws NTN =§ 13.57.87 13.57.87
8 119 #n RE RYY Faondg RIS FEEE 12 13.57. 94 13.57.94
9 32 5 = A4 Ao~A NTN =F 13.58.12 13.55.33
10 155 Erh (EFS JTh XYY KBRH R PN 13.59.15 13.59.15
11 166 Ak =ik A7 1vta RIFHE "mE 14.00. 42 14.00. 42
12 178 ixHE S Yh4E XY by R FIE F5 14.00. 84 13.59. 88
13 6 TH (VN TES ao4 GMO{v5-39 by I-7"  WIR 14.01.10 13.53.45

14.01. 89 14.01. 89
14.02.10 13.56. 40
14.02. 60 13.57.17
14.02. 60 13.57. 41
14.02.70 13.55.20
14.04.23 14.04.23

14 90 &K AE RX¥ A4 F
15 156 &T &x YIT8 Fawi
16 166 LE#t nE DILT HXF
17 7 H =7 Ny  FART
18 61 /bl #BX avw av%
19 128 JIlH ) hoH iy

ST4xTN—TF E=R
KBRAH X PN
RIFHE =]

GMO{va-4y M h-7"  BRE
= L 2

BEEMAEIL—T BE

20 179 ™R 7} BTOF YT AR FEAE 2 14.04. 29 14.04. 29
21 55 L% W—ER oI/ avq4Foy (Y bR—LIST EE 14.05. 06 13.21. 49
22 194 Ik ik Ik NV T RERERE HBE 14.05. 20 14.05. 20
23 129 WA BhR YIJF EOTH BEEMKEIL—T BHE 14.05. 50 14.05.50

24 164 EM K IIAF FARYS
25 96  FhL #HEA LZ¥< 94

XEHE BB
RiER  E

14.11.36 14.06.13 BiLREE
28.25.95 13.19.62 RIEEHRIERR

AN AN AN AN AN N AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN AN N N N N N N N~~~
R N N N N N N N N N N N N N
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2 iRaLY
«Distance Challenge

F1H ITHX& 18:40

ZF 5000mA RXH#—hKFYRXFE Target-Time : 15. 45
R (WR) 14.11.15 T. T4 (ZTFFET) 2008
B&REE&E (NR) 14.53.22 =t MmRF (F3a—j) 2005
2U%HF

1 PM5 JEROTICH Winnie srnFqvF P4 Z— AET fafl ) 15.29.91 15.29.91

2 19 38 P23 =Y avh NFVZ=vy  #FN ) 16.33.00 15.23.53

3 187 wiH ) K4 RF = KB Bl ) 15.47.24 15.38.16 #YEwYYH

4 109 #H ES5 NvYoH IHx BL 12 15.48.31 15.48.31

5 189 M®TF i IULE FUS KB fiE] L 15.50.67 15.48.53

6 18 == W S 3 Kinb B fiE] 1Ly 15.51.84 15.45.86 {#HF/N\—T

7 110 =H S Sv4 7 AET & 15.52.23 15.52.23

8 111 &K mEX 1I¥ ThF BT a2 15.57.55 15.51.16

9 112 fn@k W 2l L) EHx AEBET & 15.58.28 15.23.98

10 16.03.49 16.03.49

—_
—_

168 Hiith BHE T4 KwIH RIFHE "E
12 186 &BXK #A A-—EF IYUF K2 fiEl L1
13 210 FH# R=E ESA1 =& AB&IRTT BEX
14 70 [@E=X =RIK  AHER FF3 Y BE
15 53 HHE RAE=Y FE
16 172 &% HIERF FE
17 140 B8 [EPSpN:2 =F
18 99  FEH REAEZFRE RH
M9 1 =5 =kY BE

16.04.39 15.49.37
16.07.07 15.46.40  3&{bLwHikdE
16.07.99 16.05.49
16.10.42 16.06. 10
16.10.59 16.06. 74
16.10.60 16.02.03
16.11.82 16.11.82
16.13.57 16.13.57
16.13.98 16.13.98

W
o

= <R
ES v/ I)h
ANy aF
TOLT NILF
3Ly hR=

b
s

i
oA

(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
200 BF ] 2h/ AXF ( B ER1T A
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

o
Rifd
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